
Created on: 08-12-2025 15:56:42

Part/Section wise Electors Movement Report

AC Name - 119 - KOTTARAKKARA

 

Part Name - 1 - Govt. H. S.S, Puthoor (Main Old Building Ground Floor,Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Puthoor Myalamkulam Section 1 1300 460 0 840

2 999 - Overseas Elector 4 2 0 2

Total :     1304 462 0 842

 

Part Name - 2 - Govt. H. S.S, Puthoor (Main Old High School Building Ground Floor Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Puthoor Myalamkulam Section 1 1224 172 0 1052

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1227 172 0 1055

 

Part Name - 2N1 - GOVT H S S PUTHOOR

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Puthoor Myalamkulam Section 1 0 0 460 460

2 2 - Puthoor Section 2 0 0 172 172

3 3 - Puthoor Section 3 0 0 109 109

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 3 3

Total :     0 0 744 744

 

Part Name - 3 - S. V. M. M. H. S., Vendar. (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vendar Section 1 1074 109 0 965

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 1 0 2

Total :     1077 110 0 967

 

Part Name - 4 - S. V. M. M. H. S., Vendar (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vendar Section 1 1104 0 0 1104

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1104 0 0 1104

 

Part Name - 5 - Govt.L.P.S, (Main Building ,Eastern Portion), Mavady, Kulakkada

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Mavadi Section 1 776 0 0 776

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     778 0 0 778

 

Part Name - 6 - Govt.L.P.S, (Main Building ,Western Portion), Mavady, Kulakkada

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Mavadi Section 1 676 0 0 676

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2



Total :     678 0 0 678

 

Part Name - 7 - S. V.N.S.S.U. P. S., Attuvasserry (Main Building Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Attuvasseri Section 1 941 0 0 941

2 2 - Mavadi Section 2 169 0 0 169

3 3 - Mavadi Section 3 3 0 0 3

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1113 0 0 1113

 

Part Name - 8 - S. V.N.S.S.U. P. S., Attuvasserry (Main Building Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Attuvasseri Section 1 1144 0 0 1144

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1144 0 0 1144

 

Part Name - 9 - D. V. U. P. S., Thazhathu Kulakkada (Main Building Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thazhathu Kulakkada Section 1 759 0 9 768

2 2 - Kulakkada Section 2 0 0 243 243

3 3 - Kulakkada Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 1 1

Total :     759 0 253 1012

 

Part Name - 10 - D. V. U. P. S., Thazhathu Kulakkada (Main Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thazhathu Kulakkada Section 1 948 0 0 948

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     949 0 0 949

 

Part Name - 11 - Welfare L. P. S., Kulakkada East

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kulakkada Kizhakku Section 1 1179 9 0 1170

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1181 9 0 1172

 

Part Name - 12 - Govt.LPS Poovattoor

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Poovattoor Padinjaru Section 1 1129 0 0 1129

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1130 0 0 1130

 

Part Name - 13 - DVNSS HSS Poovattoor(Western Building Northern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Poovattoor Padinjaru Section 1 485 0 0 485

2 2 - Mavadi Section 2 241 0 0 241



3 3 - Colony Section 3 341 0 0 341

4 4 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1067 0 0 1067

 

Part Name - 14 - DVNSS HSS Poovattoor(Western Building Southern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Poovattoor Padinjaru Section 1 1082 0 0 1082

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1083 0 0 1083

 

Part Name - 15 - Bethel L. P. S., Kulakkada East (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kulakkada Kizhakku Section 1 1027 0 0 1027

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1028 0 0 1028

 

Part Name - 16 - Bethel L. P. S., Kulakkada East (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kulakkada Kizhakku Section 1 1177 243 0 934

2 999 - Overseas Elector 6 1 0 5

Total :     1183 244 0 939

 

Part Name - 17 - Govt. H. S., Kulakkada,Southern Building(Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Erathu Kulakkada Section 1 893 0 0 893

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     894 0 0 894

 

Part Name - 18 - Govt. H. S., Kulakkada, Southern Building (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Erathu Kulakkada Section 1 1007 0 0 1007

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1008 0 0 1008

 

Part Name - 19 - Govt. H. S., Kulakkada, Northern Building (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Erathu Kulakkada Section 1 1159 0 0 1159

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1159 0 0 1159

 

Part Name - 20 - Welfare L. P. S., Perumkulam (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Perumkulam Section 1 1150 0 0 1150

2 2 - Kalayapuram Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1



Total :     1151 0 0 1151

 

Part Name - 21 - Welfare L. P. S., Perumkulam (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Perumkulam Section 1 1218 0 0 1218

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1218 0 0 1218

 

Part Name - 22 - LMSLPS Kalayapuram(Southern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Poovattoor Kizhakku Section 1 998 0 0 998

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     999 0 0 999

 

Part Name - 23 - St Theresa School, Kalayapuram (Nursery School Building-Middle Portion) 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Poovattoor Kizhakku Section 1 780 0 322 1102

2 2 - Kalayapuram Secttion 3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Kalayapuram Section 4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     782 0 322 1104

 

Part Name - 24 - St Theresa School, Kalayapuram  (Nursery School Building- Southern  Portion) 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Poovattoor Kizhakku Section 1 1092 322 0 770

2 2 - Kalayapuram Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Kalayapuram Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Kalayapuram Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1092 322 0 770

 

Part Name - 25 - Govt.Welfare L. P. S., Kulakkada(Western Building, Southern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Colony Section 1 836 0 0 836

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     837 0 0 837

 

Part Name - 26 - Govt.Welfare L. P. S., Kulakkada(Western Building, Northern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Colony Section 1 801 0 0 801

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     801 0 0 801

 

Part Name - 27 - Welfare L.P. S., Anthamon

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Anthamon Section 1 919 0 0 919



2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     919 0 0 919

 

Part Name - 28 - N. S. S. Karayogamandiram, Kalayapuram.

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Anthamon Section 1 968 81 0 887

2 2 - Kalayapuram Section 2 273 119 0 154

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 1 0 0

Total :     1242 201 0 1041

 

Part Name - 29 - M. S. C. L. P. S., Kalayapuram.

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kalayapuram Section 1 1332 715 0 617

2 2 - Kalayapuram Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Kalayapuram Section 4 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Kalayapuram Section 5 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1333 715 0 618

 

Part Name - 29N1 - SREEKRISHNAVILASOM N S S KARAYOGAMANDIRAM

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kalayapuram Section 1 0 0 915 915

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 1 1

Total :     0 0 916 916

 

Part Name - 30 - L. P. S., Inchakkadu (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Inchakkadu Section 1 374 0 17 391

2 2 - Inchakkadu Thekku Section 2 663 0 0 663

3 3 - Kalayapuram Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1037 0 17 1054

 

Part Name - 31 - L. P. S., Inchakkadu (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Inchakkadu Section 1 1055 0 0 1055

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1056 0 0 1056

 

Part Name - 32 - L. P. S., Inchakkadu ( Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Inchakkadu Section 1 831 0 0 831

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     831 0 0 831

 

Part Name - 33 - Govt. P. V. H. S.S.Perumkulam,Main Building (Middle Portion)

Net Elector S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In



Count

1 1 - Perumkulam Section 1 866 0 0 866

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     866 0 0 866

 

Part Name - 34 - Govt. P. V. H. S.S Perumkulam, (Main Building Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Perumkulam Section 1 621 0 0 621

2 2 - Inchakkadu Thekku Section 2 408 17 0 391

3 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1032 17 0 1015

 

Part Name - 35 - Welfare L. P. S., Pallickal East (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pallickal Kizhakku Section 1 1461 551 0 910

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1461 551 0 910

 

Part Name - 36 - Welfare L. P. S., Pallickal East (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pallickal Kizhakku Section 1 916 0 0 916

2 2 - Inchakkadu Thekku Section 2 462 462 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 5 5 0 0

Total :     1383 467 0 916

 

Part Name - 36N1 - WLPS PALLICKAL

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pallickal Kizhakku Section 1 0 0 551 551

2 2 - Inchakkadu Thekku Section 2 0 0 462 462

3 3 - Mylom Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Mylom Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 5 5

Total :     0 0 1018 1018

 

Part Name - 37 - S. V. H. S., Thamarakudy (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thamarkudy Section 1 1175 303 0 872

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1175 303 0 872

 

Part Name - 38 - S. V. H. S., Thamarakudy (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thamarkudy Section 1 1388 562 0 826

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1388 562 0 826

 

Part Name - 38N1 - SVHSS THAMARAKKUDY



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thamarkudy Section 1 0 0 303 303

2 2 - Mylom Section 2 0 0 562 562

3 3 - Mylom Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 865 865

 

Part Name - 39 - K. V. L. P. S., Mylom

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Mylom Section 1 1062 0 0 1062

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1063 0 0 1063

 

Part Name - 40 - D.V.H.S.S Mylom (Southern Building Eastern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Mylom Section 1 1079 0 0 1079

2 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     1084 0 0 1084

 

Part Name - 41 - D.V.H.S.S Mylom ( Southern Building western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Mylom Section 1 1077 0 0 1077

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1077 0 0 1077

 

Part Name - 42 - L. P. S., Pulamon. (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pulamon Section 1 1131 0 0 1131

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1134 0 0 1134

 

Part Name - 43 - L. P. S., Pulamon. (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pulamon Section 1 1124 0 0 1124

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1124 0 0 1124

 

Part Name - 44 - L. P. S., Pulamon. (Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pulamon Section 1 909 0 0 909

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     909 0 0 909

 

Part Name - 45 - N. S. S. K. L. P. S., Pallickal (Kitchen Block)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 1 - Pallickal  Section 1 1487 427 0 1060

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1487 427 0 1060

 

Part Name - 46 - N. S. S. K. L. P. S., Pallickal (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pallickal Section 1 1274 256 0 1018

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1274 256 0 1018

 

Part Name - 47 - N. S. S. K. L. P. S., Pallickal (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pallickal Section 1 130 102 0 28

2 2 - Pallickal Padinjaru Section 2 976 10 0 966

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1107 112 0 995

 

Part Name - 47N1 - N S S K L P S PALLICKAL

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pallickal Section 1 0 0 368 368

2 2 - Pallickal Padinjaru Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Mylom Section 3 0 0 427 427

4 4 - Mylom Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 795 795

 

Part Name - 48 - Govt. L. P. S., Kottathala (South Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kottathala Section 1 692 0 0 692

2 2 - Perumkulam Section 2 226 0 0 226

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     919 0 0 919

 

Part Name - 49 - Govt. L. P. S., Kottathala (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kottathala Section 1 911 0 0 911

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     911 0 0 911

 

Part Name - 50 - L. P. G. S., Kottathala (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kottathala Section 1 986 0 0 986

2 2 - Perumkulam Section 2 136 0 0 136

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1122 0 0 1122

 

Part Name - 51 - L. P. G. S., Kottathala (Western Portion)



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pallickal Padinjaru Section 1 1116 0 0 1116

2 2 - Perumkulam Section 2 45 0 0 45

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1161 0 0 1161

 

Part Name - 52 - Govt. L. P. S., Thekkumpuram (Eastern Portion) Neduvathoor

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumpuram Section 1 1116 0 0 1116

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1118 0 0 1118

 

Part Name - 53 - Govt. L. P. S., Thekkumpuram (Western Portion) Neduvathoor

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumpuram Section 1 1078 0 0 1078

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1078 0 0 1078

 

Part Name - 54 - Welfare L. P. S., Thevalapuram, Pullamala (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Anakottoor Section 1 239 0 0 239

2 2 - Pullamala Section 2 658 0 0 658

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     897 0 0 897

 

Part Name - 55 - Welfare L. P. S., Thevalapuram, Pullamala (Southern  Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pullamala Section 1 870 0 0 870

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     870 0 0 870

 

Part Name - 56 - U. P. S., Thevalapuram.

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalappuram-B Section 1 1152 0 0 1152

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1152 0 0 1152

 

Part Name - 57 - Govt. L.P.S Thevalappuaram(New Building-Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalappuram-A Section 1 604 0 0 604

2 2 - Thevalappuram-B Section 2 251 0 0 251

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     857 0 0 857

 

Part Name - 58 - Govt. L.P.S Thevalappuaram(Northern Building-Western Portion)

Net Elector S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In



Count

1 1 - Thevalappuram-A Section 1 894 0 0 894

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     894 0 0 894

 

Part Name - 59 - Govt. L. P. S., Thevalapuram (Main building-Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalappuram-A Section 1 535 0 0 535

2 2 - Thevalappuram-B Section 2 413 0 0 413

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     949 0 0 949

 

Part Name - 60 - U.P.S Kottathala (Northrern Building - Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kottathala Section 1 1016 0 0 1016

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1016 0 0 1016

 

Part Name - 61 - U. P. S., Kottathala (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kottathala Section 1 22 0 0 22

2 2 - Vallam Section 2 838 0 0 838

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     861 0 0 861

 

Part Name - 62 - U.P.S Kottathala (Northrern Building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kottathala Section 1 978 0 0 978

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     978 0 0 978

 

Part Name - 63 - Govt. L.P.S Anakottoor (New Building-Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Anakottoor Section 1 962 0 120 1082

2 2 - Neduvathoor Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Neduvathoor Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     962 0 120 1082

 

Part Name - 64 - Govt. L.P.S Anakottoor (Eastern Building-Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kurumbaloor Section 1 446 180 0 266

2 2 - Anakottoor Section 2 819 104 0 715

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1265 284 0 981

 

Part Name - 65 - D. V. U. P. S., Annoor (Main Building)



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Anoor Section 1 754 0 0 754

2 2 - Neduvathoor Section 2 0 0 274 274

3 3 - Neduvathoor Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     754 0 274 1028

 

Part Name - 66 - D. V. U. P. S., Annoor (Southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Anoor Section 1 956 0 199 1155

2 2 - Neduvathoor Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     958 0 199 1157

 

Part Name - 67 - D. V. U. P. S., Neduvathur (Southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Venmannoor Section 1 1231 150 0 1081

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1231 150 0 1081

 

Part Name - 68 - D. V. U. P. S., Neduvathur (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Venmannoor Section 1 1076 201 150 1025

2 2 - Neduvathoor Section 2 177 47 0 130

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1254 248 150 1156

 

Part Name - 69 - D.V.U.P.S Neduvathoor (Western Building- Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neduvathoor Section 1 579 0 155 734

2 2 - Anoor Section 2 746 473 0 273

3 3 - Neduvathoor Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1325 473 155 1007

 

Part Name - 70 - E V H S S Neduvathoor (North Eastern Building, Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kurumbaloor Section 1 891 0 93 984

2 2 - Neduvathoor Section 2 9 0 0 9

3 3 - Neduvathoor Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     900 0 93 993

 

Part Name - 71 - E V H S S Neduvathoor (North Eastern Building, Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kurumbaloor Section 1 16 0 0 16



2 2 - Neduvathoor Section 2 931 0 0 931

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     947 0 0 947

 

Part Name - 72 - E V H S S Neduvathoor (North Eastern Building, Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kurumbaloor Section 1 470 0 0 470

2 2 - Neduvathoor Section 2 282 0 0 282

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     753 0 0 753

 

Part Name - 73 - G. B. V. L. P. S., Vallom. (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vallam Section 1 116 0 164 280

2 2 - Kurumbaloor Section 2 784 0 0 784

3 3 - Neduvathoor Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     900 0 164 1064

 

Part Name - 74 - G. B. V. L. P. S., Vallom. (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vallam Section 1 1007 0 0 1007

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1007 0 0 1007

 

Part Name - 75 - G. V. L. P. S., Avanoor (Eastern Building Northern EndPortion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Muslim Street Section 1 1383 339 0 1044

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1385 339 0 1046

 

Part Name - 76 - Co-Operative Training College Avanoor

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Muslim Street Section 1 1136 303 0 833

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1137 303 0 834

 

Part Name - 76N1 - CO OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE AVANAOOR

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Muslim Street Section 1 0 0 339 339

2 2 - Kottarakkara Section 2 0 0 303 303

3 3 - Kottarakkara Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 642 642

 

Part Name - 77 - Govt. U. P. S., Padinjattinkara( Western Building, Southern End)

Net Elector S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In



Count

1 1 - Padinjattinkara Vadakku Section 1 1336 394 199 1141

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 1 0 1

Total :     1338 395 199 1142

 

Part Name - 78 - Govt. U. P. S., Padinjattinkara (Western Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Padinjattinkara Vadakku Section 1 773 0 2 775

2 2 - Kottarakkara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Kottarakkara Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     773 0 2 775

 

Part Name - 79 - Govt UPS Padinjattinkara,Eastern building northern portion

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Padinjattinkara Thekku Section 1 646 0 193 839

2 2 - Kottarakkara Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 1 3

Total :     648 0 194 842

 

Part Name - 80 - M. T. G. H. S. S, Kottarakkara (Eastern Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kizhakkekara Section 1 1078 0 0 1078

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1081 0 0 1081

 

Part Name - 81 - Basalious U. P. S., Kottapuram. (Eastern Building Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pazhayatheruvu Section 1 1150 0 0 1150

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1152 0 0 1152

 

Part Name - 82 - Basalious U. P. S., Kottapuram (Eastern Building-Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Pazhayatheruvu Section 1 960 0 0 960

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     960 0 0 960

 

Part Name - 83 - Govt Town UPS  Kottarakkara (New building Eastern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Town Thekku Section 1 879 0 0 879

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     881 0 0 881

 

Part Name - 84 - Govt. Town U. P. S., Kottarakkara (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 1 - Town Thekku Section 1 1122 0 0 1122

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1125 0 0 1125

 

Part Name - 85 - Mannam Memorial English Medium, Nursery School, Padinjattinkara,Kottarakara. (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Padinjattinkara Thekku Section 1 903 0 0 903

2 2 - Kottarakkara Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     906 0 0 906

 

Part Name - 86 - Mannam Memorial English Medium, Nursery School, Padinjattinkara, Kottarakara (Western Building-Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Padinjattinkara Thekku Section 1 738 0 0 738

2 2 - Kottarakkara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Kottarakkara Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     738 0 0 738

 

Part Name - 87 - Mannam Memorial English Medium, Nursery School, Padinjattinkara (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Padinjattinkara Thekku Section 1 407 0 0 407

2 2 - Kizhakkekara- B Section 2 1052 0 0 1052

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1459 0 0 1459

 

Part Name - 88 - DIET Kottarakkara,Main building Ground floor

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Town Vadakku Section 1 986 0 0 986

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     988 0 0 988

 

Part Name - 89 - C. V. N. M. L. P. S., Thrikkanamugal (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrikkannamangal- B Section 1 889 0 0 889

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     889 0 0 889

 

Part Name - 90 - C. V. N. M. L. P. S., Thrikkanamangal (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrikkannamangal- B Section 1 804 0 0 804

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     805 0 0 805

 

Part Name - 91 - Govt. V.H. S.S & H S for Girls Kottarakkara (Northern Building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 1 - Thrikkannamangal- B Section 1 981 0 0 981

2 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     986 0 0 986

 

Part Name - 92 - Govt.G. L. P. S., Thrikkanamugal (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrikkannamangal- A Section 1 1233 0 0 1233

2 2 - Kottarakkara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Kottarakara Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1233 0 0 1233

 

Part Name - 93 - Govt. G.L. P. S., Thrikkanamugal (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrikkannamangal- A Section 1 1337 0 0 1337

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1339 0 0 1339

 

Part Name - 93N1 - S K V H S S THRIKANNAMANGAL

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrikkannamangal- A Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Kottarakkara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Kottarakkara Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Korratakkara Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 94 - S K V H S S Thrikkannamangal (Eastern Building - Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nellikunnam Section 1 1315 0 0 1315

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1317 0 0 1317

 

Part Name - 95 - S K V H S S Thrikkannamangal (Eastern Building - Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nellikunnam Section 1 1048 0 0 1048

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1048 0 0 1048

 

Part Name - 96 - Veluthampi Memorial H. S., Ampalapuram. (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ambalappuram Section 1 865 0 0 865

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     865 0 0 865

 

Part Name - 97 - Veluthampi. Memorial. H. S., Ampalapuram (Western Portion)

Net Elector S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In



Count

1 1 - Ambalappuram Section 1 944 0 0 944

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     944 0 0 944

 

Part Name - 98 - Welfare U.P.S Ambalappuram (Eastern Building-Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ambalappuram Section 1 854 0 0 854

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     854 0 0 854

 

Part Name - 99 - M. T. L. P. S., Ampalathumkala (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kakkakottoor Section 1 1324 269 0 1055

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1325 269 0 1056

 

Part Name - 100 - M. T. L. P. S., Ampalathumkala(Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kakkakottoor Section 1 838 5 269 1102

2 2 - Kolannoor Section 2 446 438 0 8

3 3 - Ezhukone Section 4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     1289 443 269 1115

 

Part Name - 100N1 - GOVT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE EZHUKONE

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kakkakottoor Section 1 0 0 443 443

2 2 - Kolannoor Section 2 0 0 272 272

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 143 143

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 858 858

 

Part Name - 101 - Govt. Co-operative L.P.S Irumpanangadu (South Building- Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Irumbanangadu Section 1 1294 418 137 1013

2 2 - Ezhukone Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 1 1

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1294 418 138 1014

 

Part Name - 102 - AEPM H.S.S , Irumpanangadu

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Irumbanangadu Section 1 958 144 0 814

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 146 146

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 48 48

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0



Total :     958 144 194 1008

 

Part Name - 103 - Govt Technical H S Ezhukone (Main Building Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ezhukone- B Section 1 1281 39 0 1242

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1282 39 0 1243

 

Part Name - 104 - V. S.V. H. S., Ezhukone (Southern Building - Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ezhukone- A Section 1 1223 48 0 1175

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1225 48 0 1177

 

Part Name - 105 - V. S.V. H. S., Ezhukone (Western Building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ezhukone- A Section 1 1194 160 0 1034

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 8 0 0 8

Total :     1202 160 0 1042

 

Part Name - 105N1 - GWLPS CHITTACODE

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ezhukone- A Section 1 0 0 169 169

2 2 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 169 169

 

Part Name - 106 - Anganwadi No:61 (Parappuram, Chittakodu Ward)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chittacode Section 1 819 146 0 673

2 2 - Paruthumpara Section 2 636 0 0 636

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1456 146 0 1310

 

Part Name - 107 - L. M. S. L. P. S., Maranad(Karuvelil)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Karuvelil Section 1 274 0 0 274

2 2 - Chittacode Section 2 692 0 0 692

3 3 - Paruthumpara Section 3 333 0 0 333

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1299 0 0 1299

 

Part Name - 108 - Little Flower Bethany LPS Karuvelil(Eastern Portion)



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Karuvelil Section 1 601 0 0 601

2 2 - Paruthumpara Section 2 663 0 0 663

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1266 0 0 1266

 

Part Name - 109 - Little Flower Bethany LPS Karuvelil(Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Karuvelil Section 1 1064 0 0 1064

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1065 0 0 1065

 

Part Name - 110 - M. N. U. P. S., Nedumpaikulam (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ezhukone- C Section 1 764 48 0 716

2 2 - Ezhukone Section 2 407 41 0 366

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1173 89 0 1084

 

Part Name - 111 - M. N. U. P. S., Nedumpaikulam (Eastern Building-Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrippalazhikam Section 1 738 0 89 827

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     738 0 89 827

 

Part Name - 112 - M. N. U. P. S., Nedumpaikulam (Eastern Building-Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrippalazhikam Section 1 630 0 0 630

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     631 0 0 631

 

Part Name - 113 - Govt L P S Ezhukone (New Concrete building - Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kolannoor Section 1 808 0 0 808

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     808 0 0 808

 

Part Name - 114 - Govt L P S Ezhukone (New Concrete building - Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kolannoor Section 1 570 0 0 570



2 2 - Ezhukone- B Section 2 521 0 0 521

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1093 0 0 1093

 

Part Name - 115 - Anganvadi Edakkodu No.EN 19

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ezhukone- C Section 1 1043 0 39 1082

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1044 0 39 1083

 

Part Name - 116 - Govt. L. P. S., Edakkidom (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Idakkidam Section 1 1370 0 0 1370

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1370 0 0 1370

 

Part Name - 117 - Govt. L. P. S., Edakkidom (Eastern Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Idakkidam Section 1 1132 0 0 1132

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1133 0 0 1133

 

Part Name - 118 - B. T. V. L. P. S., Plakkodu

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kadakodu Section 1 422 109 0 313

2 2 - Placodu Section 2 909 324 0 585

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1332 433 0 899

 

Part Name - 118N1 - B T V L P S PLAKKODU

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kadakodu Section 1 0 0 433 433

2 2 - Placodu Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 433 433

 

Part Name - 119 - St. Thomas L. P. S., Thrippilazhikon, Vairamon.

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrippalazhikam Section 1 1178 0 0 1178

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1179 0 0 1179

 

Part Name - 120 - St.George H.S Chowalloor (Western Building - Northern portion)



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Placodu Section 1 1136 0 0 1136

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1136 0 0 1136

 

Part Name - 121 - G.L.P.S, Thrippilazhikom (New Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thrippalazhikam Section 1 1176 0 0 1176

2 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     1181 0 0 1181

 

Part Name - 122 - Govt. L. P. S., Kuzhimathikadu (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kuzhimathikadu Section 1 530 0 0 530

2 2 - Thalavookonam Section 2 340 0 0 340

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     870 0 0 870

 

Part Name - 123 - Govt. L. P. S., Kuzhimathikadu (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kuzhimathikadu Section 1 844 0 0 844

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     845 0 0 845

 

Part Name - 124 - Govt. L. P. S., Kuzhimathikadu (Southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kuzhimathikadu Section 1 847 0 0 847

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     848 0 0 848

 

Part Name - 125 - Govt. L. P. S., Kareepra (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kuzhimathikadu Section 1 130 0 0 130

2 2 - Kareepra Section 2 1169 0 0 1169

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1300 0 0 1300

 

Part Name - 126 - Govt. L. P. S., Kareepra (Southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kuzhimathikadu Section 1 74 0 0 74

2 2 - Kareepra Section 2 758 0 0 758

3 999 - Overseas Elector 4 0 0 4



Total :     836 0 0 836

 

Part Name - 127 - Govt. L. P. S., Kareepra (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kareepra Section 1 691 0 0 691

2 2 - Thalavookonam Section 2 94 0 0 94

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     787 0 0 787

 

Part Name - 128 - E. V. U. P. S., Madanthancodu (New Building, Northern Portion)Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Madanthakodu Section 1 1200 0 0 1200

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1201 0 0 1201

 

Part Name - 129 - E. V. U. P. S., Madanthancodu (New Building Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Madanthakodu Section 1 677 0 0 677

2 2 - Thalavookonam Section 2 586 0 0 586

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1263 0 0 1263

 

Part Name - 129N1 - E V U P S MADANTHANCODU

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Madanthakodu Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Thalavookonam Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 130 - Govt. H. S. Vakkanadu (Northern Building Western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vakkanadu Section 1 1450 0 0 1450

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1451 0 0 1451

 

Part Name - 131 - Govt. H. S. Vakkanadu (Northern Building Eastern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vakkanadu Section 1 1408 0 0 1408

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1410 0 0 1410

 

Part Name - 132 - Govt. H. S. Vakkanadu (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 1 - Kudikkode Section 1 1270 0 0 1270

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1270 0 0 1270

 

Part Name - 132N1 - GOVT H S VAKKANADU

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kudikkode Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 133 - Govt. U. P. S., Nedumonkavu (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nedumonkavu Section 1 1233 0 0 1233

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1235 0 0 1235

 

Part Name - 134 - Govt. U. P. S., Nedumonkavu (Northern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kudikkode Section 1 440 0 0 440

2 2 - Nedumonkavu Section 2 507 0 0 507

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     949 0 0 949

 

Part Name - 135 - Govt. U.P.S Nedumonkavu (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kudikkode Section 1 370 0 0 370

2 2 - Nedumonkavu Section 2 541 0 0 541

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     911 0 0 911

 

Part Name - 136 - Govt L P S Kadakkode, New Building (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kadakodu Section 1 1156 0 0 1156

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1156 0 0 1156

 

Part Name - 137 - Govt. U P S Kadakkode, New Building Middle Portion

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kadakodu Section 1 1088 0 0 1088



2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1088 0 0 1088

 

Part Name - 138 - Govt. L. P. S., Veliyam, Padinjattinkara (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Padinjattinkara-A Section 1 1013 0 0 1013

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1013 0 0 1013

 

Part Name - 139 - Govt. L. P. S., Veliyam, Padinjattinkara (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Padinjattinkara-A Section 1 803 0 0 803

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     805 0 0 805

 

Part Name - 140 - Welfare UPS Veliyam Paruthiyara (Middle Building- Middle  Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kattayil Section 1 359 0 0 359

2 2 - Paruthiyara Section 2 931 250 0 681

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1290 250 0 1040

 

Part Name - 141 - Welfare UPS Veliyam Paruthiyara (Middle Building- Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Paruthiyara Section 1 395 0 0 395

2 2 - Veliyam Section 2 283 0 0 283

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     679 0 0 679

 

Part Name - 142 - Welfare U. P. S., Veliyam, Paruthiyara (NorthernBuilding Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Paruthiyara Section 1 769 0 250 1019

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     769 0 250 1019

 

Part Name - 143 - Govt.LPS Palakkodu,Veliyam ( Ground Floor- Main Building) 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Padinjattinkara-A Section 1 378 2 0 376

2 2 - Veliyam Padinjattinkara- B Section 2 252 37 0 215

3 3 - Paruthiyara Section 3 339 0 0 339

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     969 39 0 930

 



Part Name - 144 - Govt. L. P. S., Odanavattom.

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kattayil Section 1 1090 0 0 1090

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1092 0 0 1092

 

Part Name - 145 - T. V. T. M. H. S., Paruthiyara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Section 1 1084 0 0 1084

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1085 0 0 1085

 

Part Name - 146 - L. P. G. S. Veliyam .

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Paruthiyara Section 1 879 0 0 879

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     880 0 0 880

 

Part Name - 147 - S. K. V. U. P. S., Kayila

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Section 1 1046 0 0 1046

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1046 0 0 1046

 

Part Name - 148 - Vivekodayam U. P. S., Veliyam, Padinjattinkara (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Padinjattinkara- B Section 1 1317 302 0 1015

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1317 302 0 1015

 

Part Name - 148N1 - VIVEKODAYAM U P S VELIYAM

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Padinjattinkara- B Section 1 0 0 39 39

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 302 302

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 401 401

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 742 742

 

Part Name - 149 - Vivekodayam U. P. S., Veliyam, Padinjattinkara (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Veliyam Padinjattinkara- B Section 1 1218 401 0 817

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1220 401 0 819

 

Part Name - 150 - Govt.L.P.S. Cheppra

Net Elector S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In



Count

1 1 - Veliyam Section 1 1213 0 0 1213

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1213 0 0 1213

 

Part Name - 151 - S. A. B. U. P. S., Cheppara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chepra Section 1 1173 0 0 1173

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1174 0 0 1174

 

Part Name - 152 - Govt. L. P .S., Kalappila

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Odanavattom- B Section 1 1088 0 0 1088

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1090 0 0 1090

 

Part Name - 153 - KRGPM VHS & HSS Odanavattom(Main building western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Odanavattom- A Section 1 714 0 0 714

2 2 - Odanavattom- B Section 2 515 0 0 515

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1229 0 0 1229

 

Part Name - 154 - KRGPM VHS & HSS Odanavattom(Main building eastern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Odanavattom- A Section 1 1148 0 0 1148

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1149 0 0 1149

 

Part Name - 155 - L. M. S. L. P. S., Odanavattom.

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Muttara Section 1 334 0 0 334

2 2 - Kattayil Section 2 1019 0 0 1019

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1353 0 0 1353

 

Part Name - 155N1 - KRGPM VHS AND HSS ODANAVATTOM

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Muttara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Kattayil Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0



 

Part Name - 156 - L. P. S., Kudavattoor (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kudavattoor Section 1 1135 0 0 1135

2 2 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1135 0 0 1135

 

Part Name - 157 - L. P. S., Kudavattoor (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kudavattoor Section 1 1187 0 0 1187

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1187 0 0 1187

 

Part Name - 158 - U. P. S., Kudavattoor

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kudavattoor Section 1 133 0 0 133

2 2 - Maroor Section 2 1130 0 0 1130

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1263 0 0 1263

 

Part Name - 159 - Govt. V. H. S. & H S, Muttara (New Building – Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Maroor Section 1 1180 0 0 1180

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1180 0 0 1180

 

Part Name - 160 - Govt. V. H. S. & H S, Muttara (Central Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Maroor Section 1 360 0 0 360

2 2 - Muttara Section 2 950 0 0 950

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1310 0 0 1310

 

Part Name - 161 - Govt. V. H. S. & H. S.S, Muttara (SSA Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Muttara Section 1 1310 0 0 1310

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1310 0 0 1310

 

Part Name - 161N1 - GOVT V H S AND H S S MUTTARA

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Muttara Section 1 0 0 0 0



2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 162 - NSS Karayoga Building No 3580, Nellikunnam

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nellikunnam Section 1 894 0 0 894

2 2 - Vilayanthoor Section 2 160 0 0 160

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1056 0 0 1056

 

Part Name - 163 - St. George Orthodox Valiyapalli Parish Hall, Nellikkunnam

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nellikunnam Section 1 966 0 0 966

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     969 0 0 969

 

Part Name - 164 - U. P. S. Vilangara (Main Building - Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vilayanthoor Section 1 1161 0 0 1161

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1162 0 0 1162

 

Part Name - 165 - U. P. S. Vilangara (Main Building-Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vilayanthoor Section 1 1272 0 0 1272

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1272 0 0 1272

 

Part Name - 166 - U. P. S. Vilangara (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vilangara Section 1 1385 0 0 1385

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1387 0 0 1387

 

Part Name - 166N1 - N M L P S VILANGARA

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vilangara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 167 - N.M L. P. S. Vilangara (Eastern Portion)

Net Elector S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In



Count

1 1 - Nellikunnam Section 1 178 0 0 178

2 2 - Vilangara Section 2 725 0 0 725

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     903 0 0 903

 

Part Name - 168 - L. M. S. L. P. S., Plappally

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nellikunnam Section 1 646 0 0 646

2 2 - Vilangara Section 2 326 0 0 326

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     972 0 0 972

 

Part Name - 169 - Govt.Welfare L. P. S., Vilangara (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nedumonkavu Section 1 1252 0 0 1252

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1253 0 0 1253

 

Part Name - 170 - Govt.Welfare L. P. S., Vilangara (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Nedumonkavu Section 1 1099 0 0 1099

2 2 - Ambalakara Padinjaru Section 2 125 0 0 125

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1224 0 0 1224

 

Part Name - 171 - Govt. L. P. S., Ummannoor (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ummannoor Section 1 1241 0 0 1241

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1241 0 0 1241

 

Part Name - 171N1 - GOVT LPS UMMANNOOR

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ummannoor Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 172 - Govt. L. P. S., Ummannoor (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ummannoor Section 1 1322 0 0 1322

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1322 0 0 1322

 



Part Name - 173 - St. Mary’s U. P. S., Ampalakkara (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ambalakara Padinjaru Section 1 1104 0 0 1104

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     1104 0 0 1104

 

Part Name - 174 - St. Mary’s U. P. S., Ampalakkara (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ambalakara Section 1 353 0 0 353

2 2 - Ambalakara Padinjaru Section 2 833 0 0 833

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1187 0 0 1187

 

Part Name - 175 - G. L. P. S., Ampalakkara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Ambalakara Section 1 1064 0 0 1064

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1067 0 0 1067

 

Part Name - 176 - M. M. L. P. S., Andoor (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Andoor Section 1 1237 0 0 1237

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1240 0 0 1240

 

Part Name - 177 - M. M. L. P. S., Andoor (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Andoor Section 1 1118 0 0 1118

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1121 0 0 1121

 

Part Name - 178 - M. T. H. S. S , Valakom (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Valakom Section 1 932 0 0 932

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     932 0 0 932

 

Part Name - 179 - M. T. H. S. S , Valakom (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Valakom Section 1 1071 0 0 1071

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1



Total :     1072 0 0 1072

 

Part Name - 180 - M. T. H. S.S , Valakom (New Building Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Valakom Section 1 802 0 0 802

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     802 0 0 802

 

Part Name - 181 - L.M.S.L.P.S. Vayakkal (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vayakkal Section 1 1308 0 0 1308

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1310 0 0 1310

 

Part Name - 182 - L.M.S.L.P.S. Vayakkal Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vayakkal Section 1 1127 0 0 1127

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1128 0 0 1128

 

Part Name - 183 - D. V. U. P. S., Vayakkal (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevannoor Section 1 1010 0 0 1010

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1011 0 0 1011

 

Part Name - 183N1 - D V U P S VAYAKKAL

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevannoor Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 184 - D. V. U. P. S., Vayakkal (Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevannoor Section 1 1011 0 0 1011

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1013 0 0 1013

 

Part Name - 185 - Panchayat LPS Kampomcode (Southern Building-Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kambamkode Section 1 1134 0 0 1134

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0



Total :     1134 0 0 1134

 

Part Name - 186 - Panchayath LPS Kampomcode (Central Building-Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Kambamkode Section 1 942 0 0 942

2 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     942 0 0 942


